
CMOrSM - 3ª Etapa
Água Negra - Santa Maria 29.9.2024
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Helena Ilha Dos Santos
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Course : D16B
Distance : 2300m (Climbing 75m)

--/6 not classified

Full result on Webres

1. 108 00:05:25 189m 28'40"/km
2. 113 00:13:42 00:19:07 190m 72'06"/km
3. 112 00:02:32 00:21:39 132m 19'12"/km
4. 115 00:05:13 00:26:52 268m 19'28"/km
5. 78 00:18:21 00:45:13 213m 86'09"/km
6. 79 00:06:52 00:52:05 82m 83'44"/km
7. 84 00:09:55 01:02:00 150m 66'07"/km
8. 83 00:03:26 01:05:26 133m 25'49"/km
9. 75 00:19:32 01:24:58

10. 32 00:01:27 01:26:25 90m 16'07"/km
11. 999 00:01:10 01:27:35
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